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Mikko Salmi
Tomi Rasanen
Petri A-Pina
Juha Viitala
Mika Vanska

Antti Tuomaala

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
DFG-liiga
56 52 70 84 | 87
55 63 72 98 | 92
58 59 78 101 | 99
59 62 79 104 | 107
106 | 107
70

DFG-liiga » 06.12.2025 15:35 (1)

349
380
395
411
213
70


https://discgolfmetrix.com/75705
https://discgolfmetrix.com/75924
https://discgolfmetrix.com/75927
https://discgolfmetrix.com/75930
https://discgolfmetrix.com/75932
https://discgolfmetrix.com/75934
https://discgolfmetrix.com/75705

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/75705

